
17/01/12                                                

C40446                                           

E-main distr.autom. H24                          

CELLULOSE 100%           
2                       
20,00                    

BLANC                    
85                       
ECF                      
OUI                      

450                      
100                      

628                      
360                      
219                      
128                      

SATIN                    
PUNTA PUNTA SYSTEM       
OUI                      

24,0                     
------                   
NON                      

-----                    
140,00                   
19,5                     
44                       
STANDARD                 
----------               
----------               

CARTON                   
6                       
----------               
40 X 60 X 25,5           

EPAL                     
36                       
80 X 120 X 244,5         


